Dresden Johannstadt-Dresden Dolzschen

(62

Giiltig von 22.11.2024 bis 28.11.2024
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[ 62 Dresden Johannstadt-Dresden Délzschen

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Johannstadt 14.45| 14.52| 14.59| 15.05| 15.12| 15.19| 15.25| 15.32| 15.39| 15.45| 15.52| 15.59| 16.05| 16.12| 16.19| 16.25| 16.32| 16.39| 16.45| 16.52| 16.59| 17.05| 17.12
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 14.46| 14.53| 15.00| 15.06| 15.13| 15.20| 15.26| 15.33| 15.40| 15.46| 15.53| 16.00| 16.06| 16.13| 16.20| 16.26| 16.33| 16.40| 16.46| 16.53| 17.00| 17.06| 17.13
Dresden HertelstraBe 14.47| 14.54| 15.01| 15.07| 15.14| 15.21| 15.27| 15.34| 15.41| 15.47| 15.54| 16.01| 16.07| 16.14| 16.21| 16.27| 16.34| 16.41| 16.47| 16.54| 17.01| 17.07| 17.14
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 14.49| 14.56| 15.03| 15.09| 15.16| 15.23| 15.29| 15.36| 15.43| 15.49| 15.56| 16.03| 16.09| 16.16| 16.23| 16.29| 16.36| 16.43| 16.49| 16.56| 17.03| 17.09| 17.16
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 14.50| 14.57| 15.04| 15.10| 15.17| 15.24| 15.30| 15.37| 15.44| 15.50| 15.57| 16.04| 16.10| 16.17| 16.24| 16.30| 16.37| 16.44| 16.50| 16.57| 17.04| 17.10| 17.17
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 14.52| 14.59| 15.06| 15.12| 15.19| 15.26| 15.32| 15.39| 15.46| 15.52| 15.59| 16.06| 16.12| 16.19| 16.26| 16.32| 16.39| 16.46| 16.52| 16.59| 17.06| 17.12| 17.19
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 14.53| 15.00| 15.07| 15.13| 15.20| 15.27| 15.33| 15.40| 15.47| 15.53| 16.00| 16.07| 16.13| 16.20| 16.27| 16.33| 16.40| 16.47| 16.53| 17.00| 17.07| 17.13| 17.20
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 14.54| 15.01| 15.08| 15.14| 15.21| 15.28| 15.34| 15.41| 15.48| 15.54| 16.01| 16.08| 16.14| 16.21| 16.28| 16.34| 16.41| 16.48| 16.54| 17.01| 17.08| 17.14| 17.21
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 14.55| 15.02| 15.09| 15.15| 15.22| 15.29| 15.35| 15.42| 15.49| 15.55| 16.02| 16.09| 16.15| 16.22| 16.29| 16.35| 16.42| 16.49| 16.55| 17.02| 17.09| 17.15| 17.22
Dresden Gerichtsstrale 14.56| 15.03| 15.10| 15.16| 15.23| 15.30| 15.36| 15.43| 15.50| 15.56| 16.03| 16.10| 16.16| 16.23| 16.30| 16.36| 16.43| 16.50| 16.56| 17.03| 17.10| 17.16| 17.23
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 14.59| 15.06| 15.13| 15.19| 15.26| 15.33| 15.39| 15.46| 15.53| 15.59| 16.06| 16.13| 16.19| 16.26| 16.33| 16.39| 16.46| 16.53| 16.59| 17.06| 17.13| 17.19| 17.26
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 14.59| 15.06| 15.13| 15.19| 15.26| 15.33| 15.39| 15.46| 15.53| 15.59| 16.06| 16.13| 16.19| 16.26| 16.33| 16.39| 16.46| 16.53| 16.59| 17.06| 17.13| 17.19| 17.26
Dresden Prager StraBe 15.01| 15.08| 15.15| 15.21| 15.28| 15.35| 15.41| 15.48| 15.55| 16.01| 16.08| 16.15| 16.21| 16.28| 16.35| 16.41| 16.48| 16.55| 17.01| 17.08| 17.15| 17.21| 17.28
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 15.03| 15.10| 15.17| 15.23| 15.30| 15.37| 15.43| 15.50| 15.57| 16.03| 16.10| 16.17| 16.23| 16.30| 16.37| 16.43| 16.50| 16.57| 17.03| 17.10| 17.17| 17.23| 17.30
Dresden Budapester StraBe 15.04| 15.11| 15.18| 15.24| 15.31| 15.38| 15.44| 15.51| 15.58| 16.04| 16.11| 16.18| 16.24| 16.31| 16.38| 16.44| 16.51| 16.58| 17.04| 17.11| 17.18| 17.24| 17.31
Dresden Schweizer StraBe 15.05| 15.12| 15.19| 15.25| 15.32| 15.39| 15.45| 15.52| 15.59| 16.05| 16.12| 16.19| 16.25| 16.32| 16.39| 16.45| 16.52| 16.59| 17.05| 17.12| 17.19| 17.25| 17.32
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 15.06| 15.13| 15.20| 15.26| 15.33| 15.40| 15.46| 15.53| 16.00| 16.06| 16.13| 16.20| 16.26| 16.33| 16.40| 16.46| 16.53| 17.00| 17.06| 17.13| 17.20| 17.26| 17.33
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 15.07| 156.14| 15.21| 15.27| 15.34| 15.41| 15.47| 15.54| 16.01| 16.07| 16.14| 16.21| 16.27| 16.34| 16.41| 16.47| 16.54| 17.01| 17.07| 17.14| 17.21| 17.27| 17.34
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 15.09| 15.16| 15.23| 15.29| 15.36| 15.43| 15.49| 15.56| 16.03| 16.09| 16.16| 16.23| 16.29| 16.36| 16.43| 16.49| 16.56| 17.03| 17.09| 17.16| 17.23| 17.29| 17.36
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wiirzb. Str.) 15.10| 15.17| 15.24| 15.30| 15.37| 15.44| 15.50| 15.57| 16.04| 16.10| 16.17| 16.24| 16.30| 16.37| 16.44| 16.50| 16.57| 17.04| 17.10| 17.17| 17.24| 17.30| 17.37
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 15,11| 15.18| 15.25| 15.31| 15.38| 15.45| 15.51| 15.58| 16,05| 16.11| 16.18| 16,25| 16,31| 16.38| 16,45 16,51| 16.58| 17,.05| 17,11| 17.18| 17,25 17,31| 17.38
Dresden Altplauen (Altfr. Str.) | 11520 | 11540 |” 116,00 | 116.20 | 116,40 " 117,00 [ |17.20 || 17.40
Dresden Altplauen 1513| | 1533 | 1553( | 16,13| | 1633 | 16,53 | 17.13| | 17.33| |
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43
Dresden AltnauBlitz an 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab 15.26 15.46 16.06 16.26 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.46
Dresden Kolner StraBe 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47
Dresden Rudesheimer StraBe 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an 15.29 15.49 16.09 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab 15.29 15.50 16.09 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49
Dresden Délzschen 15.30 15.51 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 15.14 15.34 15.54 16.14 16.34 16.54 17.14 17.34
MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS [3x000) 3x000[jt5| [3x000[j:5| [3x000[J1t5]
Dresden Johannstadt 17.19| 17.25| 17.32| 17.39| 17.45| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.42| 18.54| 18.55| 19.09| 19.24| 19.25| 19.39| 19.54| 19.55| 20.09| 20.24| 20.25| 20.39
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 17.20| 17.26| 17.33| 17.40| 17.46| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.43| 18.55| 18.56| 19.10| 19.25| 19.26| 19.40| 19.55| 19.56| 20.10| 20.25| 20.26| 20.40
Dresden HertelstraBe 17.21| 17.27| 17.34| 17.41| 17.47| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.44| 18.56| 18.57| 19.11| 19.26| 19.27| 19.41| 19.56| 19.57| 20.11| 20.26| 20.27| 20.41
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 17.23| 17.29| 17.36| 17.43| 17.49| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.46| 18.58| 18.59| 19.13| 19.28| 19.29| 19.43| 19.58| 19.59| 20.13| 20.28| 20.29| 20.43
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 17.24| 17.30| 17.37| 17.44| 17.50| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.47| 18.59| 19.00| 19.14| 19.29| 19.30| 19.44| 19.59| 20.00| 20.14| 20.29| 20.30| 20.44
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 17.26| 17.32| 17.39| 17.46| 17.52| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.49| 19.00| 19.01| 19.15| 19.30| 19.31| 19.45| 20.00| 20.01| 20.15| 20.30| 20.31| 20.45
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 17.27| 17.33| 17.40| 17.47| 17.53| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.50| 19.01| 19.02| 19.16| 19.31| 19.32| 19.46| 20.01| 20.02| 20.16| 20.31| 20.32| 20.46
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 17.28| 17.34| 17.41| 17.48| 17.54| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.51| 19.02| 19.03| 19.17| 19.32| 19.33| 19.47| 20.02| 20.03| 20.17| 20.32| 20.33| 20.47
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 17.29| 17.34| 17.42| 17.49| 17.54| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.51| 19.02| 19.03| 19.17| 19.32| 19.33| 19.47| 20.02| 20.03| 20.17| 20.32| 20.33| 20.47
Dresden Gerichtsstrae 17.30| 17.35| 17.43| 17.50| 17.55| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.52| 19.03| 19.04| 19.18| 19.33| 19.34| 19.48| 20.03| 20.04| 20.18| 20.33| 20.34| 20.48
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 17.33| 17.38| 17.46| 17.53| 17.58| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.55| 19.06| 19.07| 19.21| 19.36| 19.37| 19.51| 20.06| 20.07| 20.21| 20.36| 20.37| 20.51
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 17.33| 17.38| 17.46| 17.53| 17.58| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.55| 19.06| 19.07| 19.21| 19.36| 19.37| 19.51| 20.06| 20.07| 20.21| 20.36| 20.37| 20.51
Dresden Prager StraBe 17.35| 17.40| 17.48| 17.55| 18.00| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.57| 19.08| 19.09| 19.23| 19.38| 19.39| 19.53| 20.08| 20.09| 20.23| 20.38| 20.39| 20.53
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 17.37| 17.42| 17.50| 17.57| 18.02| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 18.59| 19.10| 19.11| 19.25| 19.40| 19.41| 19.55| 20.10| 20.11| 20.25| 20.40| 20.41| 20.55
Dresden Budapester StraBe 17.38| 17.43| 17.51| 17.58| 18.03| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.00| 19.11| 19.12| 19.26| 19.41| 19.42| 19.56| 20.11| 20.12| 20.26| 20.41| 20.42| 20.56
Dresden Schweizer StraBe 17.39| 17.44| 17.52| 17.59| 18.04| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.01| 19.12| 19.13| 19.27| 19.42| 19.43| 19.57| 20.12| 20.13| 20.27| 20.42| 20.43| 20.57
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 17.40| 17.45| 17.53| 18.00| 18.05| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.02| 19.13| 19.14| 19.28| 19.43| 19.44| 19.58| 20.13| 20.14| 20.28| 20.43| 20.44| 20.58
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 17.41| 17.46| 17.54| 18.01| 18.06| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.03| 19.14| 19.15| 19.29| 19.44| 19.45| 19.59| 20.14| 20.15| 20.29| 20.44| 20.45| 20.59
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 17.43| 17.48| 17.56| 18.03| 18.08| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.05| 19.16| 19.17| 19.31| 19.46| 19.47| 20.01| 20.16| 20.17| 20.31| 20.46| 20.47| 21.01
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wrzb. Str.) 17.44 17.57| 18.04 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57 19.17| 19.18| 19.32| 19.47| 19.48| 20.02| 20.17| 20.18| 20.32| 20.47| 20.48| 21.02
Dresden Wirzburger StraBe 17.45 17.58| 18.05 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58 19.18| 19.19| 19.33| 19.48| 19.49| 20.03| 20.18| 20.19| 20.33| 20.48| 20.49| 21,03
Dresden Altplauen (Altfr. Str.) 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.19| 19.20 19.49| 19.50 20.19] 20.20 0.49| 20.50
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.21| 19.22 19.51| 19.52 20.21] 20.22 20.51| 20.52
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.08 19.22| 19.23 19.52| 19.53 20.22| 20.23 20.52| 20.53
Dresden AltnauBlitz an 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.23| 19.24 19.53| 19.54 20.23| 20.24 20.53| 20.54
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.24| 19.24 19.54| 19.54 20.24| 20.24 20.54| 20.54
Dresden Kolner StraBe 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.25| 19.25 19.55| 19.55 20.25| 20.25 20.55| 20.55
Dresden Ridesheimer StraBe 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.26| 19.26 19.56| 19.56 20.26| 20.26 20.56| 20.56
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.27| 19.27 19.57| 19.57 20.27| 20.27 20.57| 20.57
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.27| 19.27 19.57| 19.57 20.27| 20.27 20.57| 20.57
Dresden Délzschen 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.28| 19.28 19.58| 19.58 20.28| 20.28 20.58| 20.58
DD Lébtau Stid Mohorner Str. 17.47 18.07 18.30 18.50 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 17.50 18.10 19.06
‘ MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS [3x000[J:5| [3x000[J15] [3x000| 15| 5] 5] 5] 5]
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 0.52| 1.22| 1.52| 2.22| 2.52| 322| 352 4.22
Dresden PrellerstraBe 0.53| 1.23| 1.53| 2.23| 2.53| 3.23| 3.53| 4.23
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 0.54| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 3.54| 4.24
Dresden Kénigsheimplatz 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 3.55| 4.25
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 225/ 2.55| 3.25| 3.55| 4.25
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 0.56| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56| 4.26
Dresden Tatzberg 057| 127 157 227 257| 327| 357| 427
Dresden Johannstadt 20.54| 20.55| 21.09| 21.24| 21.25| 21.39| 21.54| 21.55| 22.12| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 20.55| 20.56| 21.10| 21.25| 21.26| 21.40| 21.55| 21.56| 22.13| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28
Dresden HertelstraBe 20.56| 20.57| 21.11| 21.26| 21.27| 21.41| 21.56| 21.57| 22.14| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59| 1.29| 1.59| 2.29| 2.59| 3.29| 3.59| 4.29
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 20.58| 20.59| 21.13| 21.28| 21.29| 21.43| 21.58| 21.59| 22.15| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00| 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 4.00{ 4.30
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 20.59] 21.00| 21.14| 21.29| 21.30| 21.44| 21.59| 22.00| 22.16| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.31] 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 4.01| 4.31
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 21.00| 21.01| 21.15| 21.30| 21.31| 21.45| 22.00| 22.01| 22.17| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 4.02| 4.32
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 21.01] 21.02| 21.16| 21.31| 21.32| 21.46| 22.01| 22.02| 22.18| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03] 1.33| 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 4.03] 4.33
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 21.02| 21.03| 21.17| 21.32| 21.33| 21.47| 22.02| 22.03| 22.19| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 4.04| 4.34
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 21.02| 21.03| 21.17| 21.32| 21.33| 21.47| 22.02| 22.03| 22.19| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 4.04| 4.34
Dresden Gerichtsstrae 21.03| 21.04| 21.18| 21.33| 21.34| 21.48| 22.03| 22.04| 22.20| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.05| 1.35| 2.05| 2.35| 3.05| 3.35| 4.05| 4.35
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 21.06| 21.07| 21.21| 21.36| 21.37| 21.51| 22.06| 22.07| 22.23| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.08| 1.38| 2.08| 2.38| 3.08| 3.38| 4.08| 4.38
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 21.06| 21.07| 21.21| 21.36| 21.37| 21.51| 22.06| 22.07| 22.23| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.08| 1.38| 2.08| 2.38| 3.08| 3.38| 4.08| 4.38
Dresden Prager StraBe 21.08| 21.09| 21.23| 21.38| 21.39| 21.53| 22.08| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 1.09| 1.39| 2.09| 2.39| 3.09| 3.39| 4.09| 4.39
Dresden Postplatz (3 an ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 2.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.12| 1.42| 212| 2.42| 3.12| 3.42| 4.12| 4.42
Dresden Postplatz (3, ab 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.15| 1.45| 2.15| 2.45| 3.15| 3.45
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 21.10] 21.11| 21.25| 21.40| 21.41| 21.55| 22.10| 22.11| 22.26| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48| 1.18| 1.48| 2.18| 2.48| 3.18| 3.48
Dresden Budapester StraBe 21.11] 21.12| 21.26| 21.41| 21.42| 21.56| 22.11| 22.12| 22.27| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.19| 1.49| 2.19| 2.49| 3.19| 3.49
Dresden Schweizer StraBe 21.12| 21.13| 21.27| 21.42| 21.43| 21.57| 22.12| 22.13| 22.27| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.19| 1.49| 2.19| 2.49| 3.19| 3.49
Dresden Agentur fur Arbeit 21.13] 21.14| 21.28| 21.43| 21.44| 21.58| 22.13| 22.14| 22.28| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50| 1.20| 1.50| 2.20| 2.50| 3.20| 3.50
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 21.14| 21.15| 21.29| 21.44| 21.45| 21.59| 22.14| 22.15| 22.29| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51| 1.21| 1.51| 2.21| 2.51| 3.21| 3.51
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 21.16| 21.17| 21.31| 21.46| 21.47| 22.01| 22.16| 22.17| 22.30| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 1.22| 1.52| 2.22| 2.52| 3.22| 3.52
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wiirzb. Str.) 21.17| 21.18| 21.32| 21.47| 21.48| 22.02| 22.17| 22.18 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 1.23| 1.53| 2.23| 2.53| 3.23| 3.53
Dresden Wirzburger StraBe 21.18] 21.19| 21.33| 21.48| 21.49| 22.03| 22.18| 22.19 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 3.54
Dresden Alt?lauen (Altfr. Str.) 21.19] 21.20 21.49| 21.50 22.19| 22.20 22.65| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 3.55
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 21.21] 21.22 21.51| 21.52 22.21]22.22 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 21.22| 21.23 21.52| 21.58 22.22|22.23 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57| 1.27| 1.57| 2.27| 2.57| 3.27| 3.57
Dresden AltnauBlitz an| 21.23| 21.24 21.53| 21.54 22.23| 22.24 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab| 21.24| 21.24 21.54| 21.54 22.24| 22.24 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30f 1.00| 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58
Dresden Kolner StraBe 21.25| 21.25 21.55| 21.55 22.25| 22.25 23.01] 23.31| 0.01| 0.31] 1.01| 1.29| 1.59| 2.29| 2.59| 3.29| 3.59
Dresden Ridesheimer StraBe 21.26| 21.26 21.56| 21.56 22.26| 22.26 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02| 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 4.00
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an| 21.27| 21.27 21.57| 21.57 22.27|22.27 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.08| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 4.01
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab| 21.27| 21.27 21.57| 21.57 22.27| 22.27 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03/ 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 4.01
Dresden Délzschen 21.28| 21.28 21.58| 21.58 22.28| 22.28 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 4.02
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 1.05| 1.33| 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 4.03
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 1.06| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 4.04
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 1.07| 1.35| 2.05| 2.35| 3.05| 3.35| 4.05
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 1.09| 1.37| 2.07| 2.37| 3.07| 3.37| 4.07
Dresden Beerenhut 1.10| 1.38| 2.08| 2.38| 3.08| 3.38 4.08
Pesterwitz Mittelweg 1.11] 1.39| 2.09] 2.39| 3.09| 3.39| 4.09
Pesterwitz Zum Weinberg 1.12| 1.40| 2.10| 2.40| 3.10| 3.40| 4.10
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite 113 1.41| 2141| 2.41| 3.11] 3.41| 411
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 21.35 22.05
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 22.31

BN = ab 25.11.24  [8 = nur freitags

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 62 Dresden Johannstadt-Dresden Délzschen

SAMSTAG
Dresden Johannstadt 457| 5.27| 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.27| 855/ 9.08| 9.22| 9.33| 9.43| 9.53| 10.03| 10.13| 10.23| 10.33| 10.43| 10.53| 11.03
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 4.58| 5.28| 558| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.56| 9.09| 9.23| 9.34| 9.44| 9.54| 10.04| 10.14| 10.24| 10.34| 10.44| 10.54| 11.04
Dresden HertelstraBe 459| 529| 559| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 857| 9.10| 9.24| 9.35| 9.45| 9.55| 10.05| 10.15| 10.25| 10.35| 10.45| 10.55| 11.05
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 5.00| 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.30| 8.59| 9.12| 9.26| 9.37| 9.47| 9.57| 10.07| 10.17| 10.27| 10.37| 10.47| 10.57| 11.07
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 5.01| 5.31| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.31| 9.00| 9.13| 9.27| 9.38| 9.48| 9.58| 10.08| 10.18| 10.28| 10.38| 10.48| 10.58| 11.08
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 5.02| 5.32| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.32| 9.01| 9.14| 9.29| 9.40| 9.50| 10.00| 10.10| 10.20| 10.30| 10.40| 10.50| 11.00| 11.10
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 5.03| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.33| 9.02| 9.15| 9.30| 9.41| 9.51| 10.01| 10.11| 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an 5.04| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.34| 9.03| 9.16| 9.31| 9.42| 9.52| 10.02| 10.12| 10.22| 10.32| 10.42| 10.52| 11.02| 11.12
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab 5.04| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.34| 9.03| 9.16| 9.31| 9.42| 9.52| 10.02| 10.12| 10.22| 10.32| 10.42| 10.52| 11.02| 11.12
Dresden Gerichtsstrae 5.05| 5.35| 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05| 8.35| 9.04| 9.17| 9.32| 9.43| 9.53| 10.03| 10.13| 10.23| 10.33| 10.43| 10.53| 11.03| 11.13
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an 5.08| 5.38| 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.38| 9.07| 9.20| 9.35| 9.46| 9.56| 10.06| 10.16| 10.26| 10.36| 10.46| 10.56| 11.06| 11.16
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab 5.08| 5.38| 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.38| 9.07| 9.20| 9.35| 9.46| 9.56| 10.06| 10.16| 10.26| 10.36| 10.46| 10.56| 11.06| 11.16
Dresden Prager StraBe 5.09| 5.39| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 8.39| 9.09| 9.22| 9.37| 9.48| 9.58| 10.08| 10.18| 10.28| 10.38| 10.48| 10.58| 11.08| 11.18
Dresden Postplatz (3 an 512| 5.42| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12| 8.42 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden Postplatz (3 ab| 4.25| 4.55| 5.15| 545| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15| 8.45
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 4.28| 4.58| 5.18| 548| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48| 8.18| 8.48| 9.11| 9.24| 9.39| 9.50| 10.00| 10.10| 10.20| 10.30| 10.40| 10.50| 11.00| 11.10| 11.20
Dresden Budapester StraBe 4.29| 4.59| 5.19| 549| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.19| 8.49| 9.12| 9.25| 9.40| 9.51| 10.01| 10.11| 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21
Dresden Schweizer StraBe 429| 4.59| 519| 549| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.19| 8.49| 9.13| 9.26| 9.41| 9.52| 10.02| 10.12| 10.22| 10.32| 10.42| 10.52| 11.02| 11.12| 11.22
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 4.30| 5.00/ 5.20| 5.50| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 8.50| 9.14| 9.27| 9.42| 9.53| 10.03| 10.13| 10.23| 10.33| 10.43| 10.53| 11.03| 11.13| 11.23
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 4.31] 5.01| 5.21| 551 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 821 851| 9.15| 9.28| 9.43| 9.54| 10.04| 10.14| 10.24| 10.34| 10.44| 10.54| 11.04| 11.14| 11.24
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 432| 5.02| 522| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 822| 852| 917, 9.30| 9.45| 9.56| 10.06| 10.16| 10.26| 10.36| 10.46| 10.56| 11.06| 11.16| 11.26
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wiirzb. Str.) 4.33| 5.03| 5.23| 553| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23| 853| 9.18| 9.31| 9.46| 9.57| 10.07| 10.17| 10.27| 10.37| 10.47| 10.57| 11.07| 11.17| 11.27
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 434 504| 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 824| 854| 919 932| 9.47| 958/ 10,08 10.18| 10,28| 10.38| 10.48| 10,58| 11,08| 11.18| 11,28
Dresden Altplauen (Altfr. Str.) 435 5.05| 5.25| 555/ 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 8.55| 9.20 9.49 10.20 10.50 11.20
Dresden Dolzschener StraBe (2) 4.36| 5.06| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.56| 9.22 9.51 10.22 10.52 11.22
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 4.37| 5.07| 5.27| 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.27| 857| 9.23 9.52 10.23 10.53 11.23
Dresden AltnauBlitz an| 4.38| 5.08| 5.28| 558 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.58| 9.24 9.53 10.24 10.54 11.24
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab| 4.38| 5.08/ 530 5.58| 6.30| 6.58| 7.30| 7.58| 8.29| 8.59| 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24
Dresden KélIner StraBe 4.39| 5.09| 531| 559| 6.31| 6.59| 7.31| 7.59| 8.30| 9.00| 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 4.40| 5.10/ 5.32| 6.00| 6.32| 7.00/ 7.32| 8.00/ 8.31| 9.01| 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an| 4.41| 5.11| 533| 6.01| 6.33| 7.01| 7.33| 801 8.32| 9.02| 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab| 4.41| 511| 533| 6.01| 6.33| 7.01| 7.33| 8.01| 8.32| 9.02| 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27
Dresden Délzschen 4.42| 512| 534| 6.02| 6.34| 7.02| 7.34| 8.02| 8.33| 9.03| 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 9.34 10.00| 10.10 10.30] 10.40 11.00] 11.10 11.30
SAMSTAG
Dresden Johannstadt 11.13| 11.23| 11.33| 11.43| 11.53| 12.03| 12.13| 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53| 13.03| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 11.14| 11.24| 11.34| 11.44| 11.54| 12.04| 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54
Dresden HertelstraBe 11.15| 11.25| 11.35| 11.45| 11.55| 12.05| 12.15| 12.25| 12.35| 12.45| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 11.17| 11.27| 11.37| 11.47| 11.57| 12.07| 12.17| 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 11.18| 11.28| 11.38| 11.48| 11.58| 12.08| 12.18| 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 11.20| 11.30| 11.40| 11.50| 12.00| 12.10| 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 11.21| 11.31] 11.41| 11.51| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 11.22] 11.32| 11.42| 11.52| 12.02| 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 11.22| 11.32| 11.42| 11.52| 12.02| 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02
Dresden Gerichtsstraie 11.23| 11.33] 11.43| 11.53| 12.03| 12.13| 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53| 13.03| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 11.26| 11.36| 11.46| 11.56| 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 11.26| 11.36| 11.46| 11.56| 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06
Dresden Prager StraBe 11.28| 11.38| 11.48| 11.58| 12.08| 12.18| 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 11.30| 11.40| 11.50| 12.00| 12.10| 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10
Dresden Budapester StraBe 11.31| 11.41] 11.51| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11
Dresden Schweizer StraBe 11.32| 11.42] 11.52| 12.02| 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 11.33| 11.43| 11.53| 12.03| 12.13| 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53| 13.03| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 11.34| 11.44| 11.54| 12.04| 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 11.36| 11.46| 11.56| 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wiirzb. Str.) 11.37| 11.47| 11.57| 12.07| 12.17| 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 11,38| 11.48| 11.58| 12.08| 12.18| 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12,58 13.08| 13.18| 13,28| 13,38| 13.48| 13.568| 14,08| 14.18| 14.28| 14,38| 14.48| 14.58| 15,08| 15.18
Dresden Alt%)lauen (Altfr. Str.) 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 11.62 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.62 14.22 14.52 15.22
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
Dresden AltnauBlitz an 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24
Dresden KélIner StraBe 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 156.27
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab 11.57 1 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
Dresden Délzschen 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 11.40 12.00] 12.10 12.30| 12.40 13.00| 13.10 13.30] 13.40 14.00| 14.10 14.30| 14.40 15.00] 15.10
SAMSTAG
Dresden Johannstadt 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.25| 17.39| 17.55| 18.09| 18.25| 18.39| 18.55| 19.09| 19.25
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.26| 17.40| 17.56| 18.10| 18.26| 18.40| 18.56| 19.10| 19.26
Dresden HertelstraBe 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.27| 17.41| 17.57| 18.11| 18.27| 18.41| 18.57| 19.11| 19.27
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 156.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.29| 17.43| 17.59| 18.13| 18.29| 18.43| 18.59| 19.13| 19.29
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.30| 17.44| 18.00| 18.14| 18.30| 18.44| 19.00| 19.14| 19.30
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.19| 17.31| 17.45| 18.01| 18.15| 18.31| 18.45| 19.01| 19.15| 19.31
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 156.11| 156.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.20| 17.32| 17.46| 18.02| 18.16| 18.32| 18.46| 19.02| 19.16| 19.32
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.21| 17.33| 17.47| 18.03| 18.17| 18.33| 18.47| 19.03| 19.17| 19.33
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 15.12| 156.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.21| 17.33| 17.47| 18.03| 18.17| 18.33| 18.47| 19.03| 19.17| 19.33
Dresden Gerichtsstrae 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.22| 17.34| 17.48| 18.04| 18.18| 18.34| 18.48| 19.04| 19.18| 19.34
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.25| 17.37| 17.51| 18.07| 18.21| 18.37| 18.51| 19.07| 19.21| 19.37
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.25| 17.37| 17.51| 18.07| 18.21| 18.37| 18.51| 19.07| 19.21| 19.37
Dresden Prager StraBe 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.27| 17.39| 17.53| 18.09| 18.23| 18.39| 18.53| 19.09| 19.23| 19.39
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.29| 17.41| 17.55| 18.11| 18.25| 18.41| 18.55| 19.11| 19.25| 19.41
Dresden Budapester StraBe 156.21| 16.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.30| 17.42| 17.56| 18.12| 18.26| 18.42| 18.56| 19.12| 19.26| 19.42
Dresden Schweizer StraBe 156.22| 16.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.31| 17.43| 17.57| 18.13| 18.27| 18.43| 18.57| 19.13| 19.27| 19.43
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.32| 17.44| 17.58| 18.14| 18.28| 18.44| 18.58| 19.14| 19.28| 19.44
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.33| 17.45| 17.59| 18.15| 18.29| 18.45| 18.59| 19.15| 19.29| 19.45
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17,26| 17.35| 17.47| 18.01| 18.17| 18.31| 18.47| 19.01| 19.17| 19.31| 19.47
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wiirzb. Str.) 15.27| 16.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17 17.36| 17.48| 18.02| 18.18| 18.32| 18.48| 19.02| 19.18| 19.32| 19.48
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 15,28| 15,38| 15.48| 15.58| 16,08 16.18| 16.28| 16,.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18 17.37| 17.49| 18.03| 18.19| 18.33| 18.49| 19.03| 19.19| 19.33| 19.49
Dresden Alt%)lauen (Altfr. Str.) 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.62 18.22 18.62 19.22 19.62
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53
Dresden AltnauBlitz an 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54
Dresden KélIner StraBe 1555 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57
Dresden Délzschen 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 15.30| 15.40 16.00| 16.10 16.30| 16.40 17.00| 17.10 17.39 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 17.27
SAMSTAG
Dresden Johannstadt 19.39
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 19.40
Dresden HertelstraBe 19.41
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 19.43
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 19.44
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 19.45
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 19.46
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 19.47
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 19.47
Dresden Gerichtsstrae 19.48
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 19.51
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 19.51
Dresden Prager StraBe 19.53
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 19.55
Dresden Budapester StraBe 19.56
Dresden Schweizer StraBe 19.57
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 19.58
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 19.59
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 20.01
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wiirzb. Str.) 20.02
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 20.03
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 20.05

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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SAMSTAG

DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 0.52| 1.22| 1.52| 2.22| 252| 3.22| 3.52| 4.22
Dresden PrellerstraBe 0.53| 1.23| 1.53| 2.23| 2.53| 3.23| 3.53| 4.23
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 0.54| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 3.54| 4.24
Dresden Kénigsheimplatz 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 3.55| 4.25
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 3.55| 4.25
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 0.56| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56| 4.26
Dresden Tatzberg 057| 1.27| 157| 227| 257| 327 357| 427
Dresden Johannstadt 19.55| 20.09| 20.25| 20.39| 20.55| 21.09| 21.25| 21.39| 21.55| 22.12| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 19.56| 20.10| 20.26| 20.40| 20.56| 21.10| 21.26| 21.40| 21.56| 22.13| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28
Dresden HertelstraBe 19.57| 20.11] 20.27 | 20.41| 20.57| 21.11| 21.27| 21.41| 21.57| 22.14| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59| 1.29| 1.59| 2.29| 2.59| 3.29| 3.59| 4.29
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 19.59| 20.13| 20.29| 20.43| 20.59| 21.13| 21.29| 21.43| 21.59| 22.15| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00| 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 4.00| 4.30
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 20.00| 20.14| 20.30| 20.44| 21.00| 21.14| 21.30| 21.44| 22.00| 22.16| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 4.01| 4.31
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 20.01| 20.15| 20.31| 20.45( 21.01| 21.15| 21.31| 21.45| 22.01| 22.17| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 4.02| 4.32
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 20.02| 20.16| 20.32| 20.46| 21.02| 21.16| 21.32| 21.46| 22.02| 22.18| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03| 1.33| 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 4.03| 4.33
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 20.03| 20.17| 20.33| 20.47| 21.03| 21.17| 21.33| 21.47| 22.03| 22.19| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 4.04| 4.34
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 20.03| 20.17| 20.33| 20.47| 21.03| 21.17| 21.33| 21.47| 22.03| 22.19| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 4.04| 4.34
Dresden GerichtsstraBe 20.04| 20.18| 20.34| 20.48| 21.04| 21.18| 21.34| 21.48| 22.04| 22.20| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.05| 1.35| 2.05| 2.35/ 3.05| 3.35| 4.05| 4.35
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 20.07| 20.21| 20.37| 20.51| 21.07| 21.21| 21.37| 21.51| 22.07| 22.23| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.08| 1.38| 2.08| 2.38| 3.08| 3.38| 4.08| 4.38
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 20.07| 20.21| 20.37| 20.51| 21.07| 21.21| 21.37| 21.51| 22.07| 22.23| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08/ 0.38| 1.08| 1.38| 2.08| 2.38| 3.08| 3.38| 4.08| 4.38
Dresden Prager StraBe 20.09| 20.23| 20.39| 20.53| 21.09| 21.23| 21.39| 21,53| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 1.09| 1.39| 2.09| 2.39| 3.09| 3.39| 4.09| 4.39
Dresden Posplatzgs% an ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.12| 1.42| 2.12| 2.42| 3.12| 3.42| 4.12| 4.42
Dresden Postplatz (3 ab 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.15| 1.45 215/ 2.45| 3.15| 3.45
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 20.11] 20.25| 20.41| 20.55| 21.11| 21.25| 21.41| 21.55| 22.11| 22.26| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48| 1.18| 1.48| 2.18| 2.48| 3.18| 3.48
Dresden Budapester StraBe 20.12] 20.26| 20.42| 20.56| 21.12| 21.26| 21.42| 21.56| 22.12| 22.27| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.19| 1.49, 219 2.49| 3.19| 3.49
Dresden Schweizer StraBe 20.13] 20.27| 20.43| 20.57| 21.13| 21.27| 21.43| 21.57| 22.13| 22.27| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.19| 1.49) 2.19| 2.49| 3.19| 3.49
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 20.14| 20.28| 20.44| 20.58| 21.14| 21.28| 21.44| 21.58| 22.14| 22.28| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50| 1.20| 1.50| 2.20| 2.50| 3.20| 3.50
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 20.15| 20.29| 20.45| 20.59| 21.15| 21.29| 21.45| 21.59| 22.15| 22.29| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51| 1.21| 1.51| 2.21| 2.51| 3.21| 3.51
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 20.17| 20.31| 20.47| 21.01| 21.17| 21.31| 21.47| 22.01| 22.17| 22.30| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 1.22| 1.52| 2.22| 2.52| 3.22| 3.52
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wiirzb. Str.) 20.18| 20.32| 20.48| 21.02| 21.18| 21.32| 21.48| 22.02| 22.18 2.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 1.23| 1.53| 2.23| 2.53| 3.23| 3.53
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 20.19| 20.33| 20.49| 21.03| 21.19| 21.33| 21.49| 22.03| 22.19 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 3.54
Dresden Altplauen (Altfr. Str.) 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 3.55
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57| 1.27| 1.57| 2.27| 2.57| 3.27| 3.57
Dresden AltnauBlitz an| 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab| 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00f 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58
Dresden Kolner StraBe 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 23.011 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.29| 1.59| 2.29| 2.59| 3.29| 3.59
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02| 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 4.00
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an| 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 4.01
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab| 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 4.01
Dresden Dolzschen 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 4.02
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 1.05| 1.33| 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 4.03
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 1.06| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 4.04
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 1.07| 1.35| 2.05| 2.35| 3.05| 3.35| 4.05
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 1.09| 1.37| 2.07| 2.37| 3.07| 3.37| 4.07
Dresden Beerenhut 1.10| 1.38| 2.08| 2.38| 3.08| 3.38| 4.08
Pesterwitz Mittelweg 1.11] 1.39|] 2.09| 2.39| 3.09| 3.39| 4.09
Pesterwitz Zum Weinberg 1.12| 1.40| 2.10| 2.40| 3.10| 3.40| 4.10
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite 1.13| 1.41| 211| 2.41| 3.11] 3.41| 4.11
DD Lébtau Siid Mohorner Str. 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 22.31

S D FEIERTAG
Dresden Johannstadt 457| 5.27| 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 827| 8. i 9.36| 9.49| 10.03| 10.19| 10.33| 10.49| 11.03| 11.19| 11.33| 11.49| 12.03
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 4.58| 5.28| 558| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8. . 9.37| 9.50| 10.04| 10.20| 10.34| 10.50| 11.04| 11.20| 11.34| 11.50| 12.04
Dresden HertelstraBe 459| 5.29| 559| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 8. ¥ 9.38| 9.51| 10.05| 10.21| 10.35| 10.51| 11.05| 11.21| 11.35| 11.51| 12.05
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 5.00| 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.30| 9. . 9.40| 9.53| 10.07| 10.23| 10.37| 10.53| 11.07| 11.23| 11.37| 11.53| 12.07
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 5.01| 5.31| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.31 J ¥ 9.41| 9.54| 10.08| 10.24| 10.38| 10.54| 11.08| 11.24| 11.38| 11.54| 12.08
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 5.02| 5.32| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.32| 9. . 9.42| 9.55| 10.09| 10.25| 10.39| 10.55| 11.09| 11.25| 11.39| 11.55| 12.09
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 5.03| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.33| 9. ¥ 9.43| 9.56| 10.10| 10.26| 10.40| 10.56| 11.10| 11.26| 11.40| 11.56| 12.10
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an 5.04| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.34| 9. . 9.44| 9.57| 10.11] 10.27| 10.41| 10.57| 11.11| 11.27| 11.41| 11.57| 12.11
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab 5.04| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.34| 9. ¥ 9.44| 9.57| 10.11| 10.27| 10.41| 10.57| 11.11| 11.27| 11.41| 11.57| 12.11
Dresden Gerichtsstraie 5.05| 5.35| 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05| 8.35 9. . 9.45| 9.58| 10.12| 10.28| 10.42| 10.58| 11.12| 11.28| 11.42| 11.58| 12.12
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an 5.08| 5.38| 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.38| 9.08| 9.37| 9.48| 10.01| 10.15| 10.31| 10.45| 11.01| 11.15| 11.31| 11.45| 12.01| 12.15
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab 5.08| 5.38| 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.38| 9.08| 9.37| 9.48| 10.01| 10.15| 10.31| 10.45| 11.01| 11.15| 11.31| 11.45| 12.01| 12.15
Dresden Prager StraBe 5.09| 5.39| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 8.39| 9.09| 9.38| 9.50| 10.03| 10.17| 10.33| 10.47| 11.03| 11.17| 11.33| 11.47| 12.03| 12,17
Dresden Postplatz (3 an 512| 5.42| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 812| 8.42| 9.12| 9.4 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
